
SADDLEBACK COMt-l.JNITV COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Mission Viejo, California 

AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD 
March 24, 1975 -- 7:30 p.m. 

library-Classroom Complex -- Room 212 
28000 Marguerite Parkway 

BOARD REPORT 
REC°"*'ENOATION NUMBER 

I . CALL TO ORDER 

A. Pledge of Allegiance and Invocation 

B. Minutes 

l. Regular Meeting of March 10, 1975 

II. REPORTS AND COMMUNICATIONS 

A. Trustees 

B. Superintendent and Staff 

C. Academic Senate 

D. Faculty Association 

E. California School Employees Association 

F. Associated Student Body 

G. Public 

H. Other 

III. BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

A. Resolution 

B. Annua1 Organizational Meeting 

C. Other 

IV . INSTRUCTION AND CURRICULUM 

A. Proposed Changes and Additions to the 
Curriculum 

B. Certificate of Achievement 

C. Other 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

252 

253 

254 

255 
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SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD 
March 24, 1975 

BOARD REPORT 
RECOMMENDATION NUMBER 

V. PERSONNEL MATTERS 

A. Personnel - General 

1. Conference Requests Approve 

B. Certificated Personnel 

1. Previously Employed Extended Day Instructor Approve 

2. Extended Day Instructors Approve 

3. Reassignment Approve 

C. Classified Personnel 

1 . Regular Actions Approve 

0. Corrmunity Services 

1. Women's Studies Guest Lecturer and Fee Approve 

E. Other 

VI. BUSINESS AND FINANCE 

A. Notice of Commencment of Action Information 

B. Claims by Consulting Enqineers Information 

C. Review of Board Policy 3300 - Business - Gifts Information 

o. Revision to Board Policy 1311 - Public Use of Information 
District Buildings and Grounds 

E. Use of Facilities Approve 

F. Agreement with the Orange County Transit District Approve 

G. Consultant to Assist with the Selection of the 
Architect for the Music-Arts Building 

H. Transfer of Budget Appropriation 

I. Progress Payment 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

256 

257 

258 

259 

260 

261 

262 

263 

264 

265 

266 

267 

268 

269 

270 
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VI. 

VI I. 

VII I. 

IX. 

SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD 
March 24, 1975 

BUSINESS ANO FINANCE - Continued 

J. Awards 

K. Purchase Orders 

L. Payment of Bills 

M. Payment of Personnel Services 

N. Legislative Report 

0. Other 

EXECUTIVE SESSION 

RECONVENE TO REGULAR SESSION 

ADJOURNMENT 

RECOMMENDATION 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Approve 

Information 

BOARD REPORT 
NUMBER 

271 

272 

273 

274 

275 
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