SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Mission Viejo, California

AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD March 24, 1975 -- 7:30 p.m. Library-Classroom Complex -- Room 212 28000 Marguerite Parkway

			RECOMMENDATION	BOARD REPORT NUMBER
I.	CAL	L TO ORDER		
	Α.	Pledge of Allegiance and Invocation		
	В.	Minutes		
		1. Regular Meeting of March 10, 1975	Approve	
II.	REPORTS AND COMMUNICATIONS			
	Α.	Trustees		
	В.	Superintendent and Staff		
	С.	Academic Senate		
	D.	Faculty Association		
	Ε.	California School Employees Association		
	F.	Associated Student Body		
	G.	Public		
	Н.	Other		
III.	BOA	ARD OF TRUSTEES		
	Α.	Resolution	Approve	252
	В.	Annual Organizational Meeting	Approve	253
	С.	Other		
IV.	INS	TRUCTION AND CURRICULUM		
	Α.	Proposed Changes and Additions to the Curriculum	Approve	254
	В.	Certificate of Achievement	Approve	255
	С.	Other		\

SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD March 24, 1975

SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD March 24, 1975

			RECOMMENDATION	BOARD REPORT NUMBER				
٧.	PER	PERSONNEL MATTERS						
	Α.	Personnel - General						
		1. Conference Requests	Approve	256				
	В.	Certificated Personnel						
		1. Previously Employed Extended Day Instructo	r Approve	257				
		2. Extended Day Instructors	Approve	258				
		Reassignment	Approve	259				
	С.	Classified Personnel						
		1. Regular Actions	Approve	260				
	D.	Community Services						
		1. Women's Studies Guest Lecturer and Fee	Approve	261				
	Ε.	Other						
VI.	BUS	BUSINESS AND FINANCE						
	Α.	Notice of Commencment of Action	Information	262				
	В.	Claims by Consulting Engineers	Information	263				
	С.	Review of Board Policy 3300 - Business - Gifts	Information	264				
	D.	Revision to Board Policy 1311 - Public Use of District Buildings and Grounds	Information	265				
	Ε.	Use of Facilities	Approve	266				
	F.	Agreement with the Orange County Transit Distr	ict Approve	267				
	G.	Consultant to Assist with the Selection of the Architect for the Music-Arts Building	Approve	268				
	Н.	Transfer of Budget Appropriation	Approve	269				
	I.	Progress Payment	Approve	270				

SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD March 24, 1975

			RECOMMENDATION	BOARD REPORT NUMBER	
VI.	BUS	SINESS AND FINANCE - Continued			
	J.	Awards	Approve	271	
	Κ.	Purchase Orders	Approve	272	
	L.	Payment of Bills	Approve	273	
	Μ.	Payment of Personnel Services	Approve	274	
	N.	Legislative Report	Information	275	
	0.	Other			
VII.	EXECUTIVE SESSION				
VIII.	RECONVENE TO REGULAR SESSION				
IX.	ADJOURNMENT				